2024-2025 TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

PRE-SCHOOL OPTIONS (Must be 3 years old by September 1.)

REGISTRATION / $200 (if paid by March 8)
RE-ENROLLEMT FEE $250 per year, per student*

10-MONTH 10-MONTH MEMBER
MEMBER TUITION TUITION TUITION TUITION

5 FULL DAYS $599.00/month $746.50/month $5,990.00/year $7,465.00/year
«7:45 - 2:15
+9:00 - 3:00

4 FULL DAYS $483.00/month $599.00/month $4,830.00/year $5,990.00/year
«7:45 - 2:15
+9:00 - 3:00

3 FULL DAYS $362.00/month $453.50/month $3,620.00/year $4,535.00/year
«7:45 - 2:15
+9:00 - 3:00

5 MORNINGS $314.50/month $379.00/month $3,145.00/year $3,790.00/year
+7:45-11:00
+9:00-12:00

4 MORNINGS $283.50/month $315.50/month $2,835.00/year $3,155.00/year
+7:45-11:00
+9:00-12:00

3 MORNINGS $269.00/month $2,690.00/year
+7:45-11:00
+9:00-12:00

KINDERGARTEN OPTIONS (Must be 5 years old by September 1.)

REGISTRATION / $350 (if paid by March 8)
RE-ENROLLEMT FEE $400 per year, per student*

10-MONTH 10-MONTH MEMBER
MEMBERTUITION TUITION TUITION TUITION
FULL DAY $599.00/month $746.50/month $5,990.00/year $7,465.00/year
«7:45 - 2:15
MORNING $332.00/month $409.50/month $3,320.00/year $4,095.00/year
+7:45-12:00
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1ST - 8TH GRADE (7:45AM - 2:15PM)

REGISTRATION / $350 (if paid by March 8)
RE-ENROLLEMT FEE $400 per year, per student*
10-MONTH 10-MONTH MEMBER

MEMBER TUITION TUITION TUITION TUITION
1STUDENT $599.00/month $746.50/month $5,990.00/year $7,465.00/year
2 STUDENTS $925.00/month $1,257.00/month $9,250.00/year $12,570.00/year
3 STUDENTS $1,243.00/month $1,685.00/month $12,430.00/year $16,850.00/year
EACH $270.00/month $306.00/month $2,700.00/year $3,060.00/year
ADDITIONAL
STUDENT

SPECIALTY CLASS & PARTICIPATION FEES

TECH $50 - Preschool

(per year, per student)

$120 - Kindergarten & 1st-8th Grade

CLASS PARTY
(per year, per student)

$15 - Preschool
$15 - Kindergarten & 1st-8th Grade

ACTIVITIES

$15 - Preschool

(per year, per student) $15 - Kindergarten & 1st-8th Grade

OTHER MISC.
Bible, Hymnal, etc. - as needed by grade level

OPTIONAL PROGRAMS

STAY & PLAY
Monday & Wednesday
11:00am - 2:00pm

Registration Fee - $0
$12.00 per hour
Advance sign-up required. Payment due at pick-up.

KID CARE - BEFORE SCHOOL
Monday - Friday**
7:00am - 7:30am

KIDCARE - AFTER SCHOOL
Monday - Friday**
Dismissal - 6:00pm

Registration Fee - $70 for the first child, $50 per additional child, due 8/9/24

$6 morning before school
$6/half-hour after school

Pre-registration required. No mimimum days per week required.

SUMMER DAZE
Monday - Friday (closed July 3rd)
7:00am - 6:00pm

Registration Fee - $80 for the first child, $50 per additional child, due 5/1/24
$55/day for 6+ hours, $45/day for 6- hours
Pre-registration required.

*One half of the registration fee is due upon registration and is non-refundable. The second half of the registration fee is due within 60 days of
first payment. Registering after June 1st: all fees are due at registration and are non-refundable. As of June 1, ALL registration fees are non-re-
fundable.

**Available on school days when school is in session. Open on Non-school days during the school year with the exception of specific holidays

provided there are enough children registered.

***Tuition in Full



